
RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER SCORE

1 A CAMO GERMAN E LUGO GAINESVILLE, TX GERMAN E LUGO 220

2 A HIDDEN SECRET DAVID TAUREL WHITESBORO, TX JACOB TAUREL 220

3 A AS WALK THE MOON JOHNNY MANCUSO PLANTERSVILLE, TX JANE MANCUSO 216

4 A REY RAGNAR DAVID TAUREL WHITESBORO, TX JACOB TAUREL 215.5

5 A AS MOMS DUAL REY JOHNNY MANCUSO PLANTERSVILLE, TX JANE MANCUSO 215

6 A SOMEBODYS BLU BOON GERMAN E LUGO GAINESVILLE, TX GERMAN E LUGO 215

7 A WOOD YOU EVER ALISHA & ROBERT SOUTHWORTHWEATHERFORD, TX CONNER SOUTHWORTH 214

8 A BIRDY RICKY LEWIS BATESVILLE, MS RICKY LEWIS 214

9 A DRIVEN MISS SALLIE LORI B GALE -GALE FORCE QH CONWAY, GA ROBERT A GALE 214

10 A AS   ATHENE THE LIGHT DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING 213.5

11 A BET SHESA MARTINI 15 ROGILLIO FARMS, LLC ETHEL,, LA TREY ROGILLIO 213.5

12 A DMAC KODIAK ROBERT & TAB FULLWOOD COMO, MS ROBERT FULLWOOD 213

13 A TWENTYTWO JUMPSTREET SCOTT & LAURA BROWN MALVERN, AR LAURA BROWN 212

14 A AG SPENDING BENJAMINS MELANIE PENNER NAPLES, FL MELANIE PENNER 211

15 A BILLIES  SECRET COWAN RANCH INC. ARDMORE, OK MAKAYLA COWAN 210

16 A AS AG BOHEMIANN RHAPSODY PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA BUSTER QUIRK 210

17 A REINA SMART JACOB TAUREL WHITESBORO, TX JACOB TAUREL 209

18 A AG PEPTO HUGHES HYDIE H MCALISTER HEMPSTEAD, TX HYDIE H MCALISTER 209

19 A SNEAKINAROUNDTHEBOON MARK MESSENGER WOODWARD, OK JACO MESSENGER 209

20 A AS C Y ROCKIN CHECKS TED & NANCY TURNER BUSHNELL, FL TED TURNER 209

21 A AS AG REYZN CHECKS BARNWELL RAMSEY HUNTERSVILLE, NC BARNWELL RAMSEY 208

22 A AG CR TOO TUFF TO BREAK HYDIE H MCALISTER HEMPSTEAD, TX HYDIE H MCALISTER 208

23 A AG WOODY BEE SMOOTH CLAIRE DALE COLLINS, MS CLAIRE DALE 208

24 A S PEREGRINO NOAH SODREL LABELLE, FL STEVEN SODREL 208

25 A ROYALTY CAT RG AARON RUSSELL EL RENO, OK AARON RUSSELL 207

26 A SADIE SMOOTH ROGILLIO FARMS, LLC ETHEL,, LA TREY ROGILLIO 207

27 A METALLIC CHEREYKEE GWEN GAUGHAN WEATHERFORD, TX GWEN GAUGHAN 205

28 A AG JUSTIFIED FORCE LORI B GALE -GALE FORCE QH CONWAY, GA ROBERT A GALE 204

29 A SKEET SKAT CAT FERNANDO LOZA HOMESTEAD, FL FERNANDO LOZA 203

30 A A LIL BROWN SUGA AMBER ALLEN WEATHERFORD, TX DAISY ALLEN 201

31 A SUGAR N MY SHAYK LORI B GALE -GALE FORCE QH CONWAY, GA ROBERT A GALE 200

32 A AG WEST END CAT SWEET BLESSINGS RANCH, LLC DRIPPING SPRINGS, TX CRISTY ERICKSON 196

33 A AS CATTY TIME TED & NANCY TURNER BUSHNELL, FL NANCY TURNER 196

34 A BAMA BELLA KAYLA NORRIS SUMRALL, MS KAYLA NORRIS 196

35 A SMOOTH SMART MISTY JOE WOOD HEBER SPRINGS, AR JOE WOOD 190

36 A AS PIPER SINGS THE BLUZ DOUG PRITCHETT QUINLAN, TX DOUG PRITCHETT 187

37 A METALLIC WABBIT PINEY WOODS FARM ALTOONA, AL ANDREW SLIGH 180

38 A STREYGHT DRIVE CHASE LACKEY BURLINGTON, NC CHASE LACKEY 0

39 A AS SOFIES CHOICE CAT TOM WILLIAMS  HALEYVILLE, AL TOM WILLIAMS  0

40 A AG REYN ON BABE TIM & MELISSA DRUMMOND PAWHUSKA, OK MELISSA DRUMMOND 0

41 A AG STRENGTH IN NUMBERZ ARTHUR H NOBLE MADISON, MS ARTHUR H NOBLE 0

42 A CD HIGH LENA FRENCH TRUCKING INC LEXINGTON, TN RICK FRENCH 0

43 A AS AG SR KIT KAT REY PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA BUSTER QUIRK 0

44 A AS AG HIGH REY TO HELL PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA BUSTER QUIRK 0

45 A ARISTOCRATICALY CAT NELSON VIVAS WHITESBORO, TX NELSON VIVAS 0

5/6 YEAR OLD AMATEUR ALL LEVELS RESULTS BY LEVEL

2021 THE IKE DERBY AND CLASSIC

5/6 YEAR OLD AMATEUR GO RESULTS
A SCORE OF 212 OR BETTER WILL ADVANCE TO THE FINALS

A SCORE OF 212 OR BETTER WILL ADVANCE TO THE FINALS



46 A LOOKS LIKE FOXIE MARCOS CHOCRON DORAL, FL MARCOS CHOCRON 0

47 A AS HASHTAG METALLIC TOM WILLIAMS  HALEYVILLE, AL TOM WILLIAMS  0

48 A REYDIO SWEETHEART MIKE & LIBBY BOWMAN SIMPSONVILLE, KY MIKE BOWMAN 0

49 A HOTT N HEAVY JORDAN SODREL LABELLE, FL JORDAN SODREL 0

50 A AG R RATED CAT HYDIE H MCALISTER HEMPSTEAD, TX HYDIE H MCALISTER 0

51 A SOME LIKE THE REYN JASON & MARY-MICHAEL BRITT SEVEN SPRINGS, NC JASON BRITT 0

52 A AS AG SUEPER SMOOTH JOHN & LICA PINKSTON ALICE, TX LICA PINKSTON 0

RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER SCORE

1 I IS IG HIGH REY TO HELL PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA BUSTER QUIRK 219

2 I CAT A RALLY BECKY CALABRIA KAUFMAN, TX BECKY CALABRIA 217.5

3 I BABY GENIUS MIKE FARRIS MADISONVILLE, TX RILEY FARRIS 217.5

4 I IS IG SR KIT KAT REY PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA BUSTER QUIRK 216

5 I IG WOODY BEE SMOOTH CLAIRE DALE COLLINS, MS CLAIRE DALE 216

6 I BIRDY RICKY LEWIS BATESVILLE, MS RICKY LEWIS 215.5

7 I STREYGHT DRIVE CHASE LACKEY BURLINGTON, NC CHASE LACKEY 214

8 I IS ATHENE THE LIGHT DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING 213.5

9 I LOOKS LIKE FOXIE MARCOS CHOCRON DORAL, FL MARCOS CHOCRON 213

10 I WOOD YOU EVER ALISHA & ROBERT SOUTHWORTHWEATHERFORD, TX CONNER SOUTHWORTH 213

11 I DMAC KODIAK ROBERT & TAB FULLWOOD COMO, MS ROBERT FULLWOOD 213

12 I ONE MOORE TRY KRISTY SCRIBNER GOODRICH, MI KRISTY SCRIBNER 213

13 I CD HIGH LENA FRENCH TRUCKING INC LEXINGTON, TN RICK FRENCH 213

14 I WHEELY SMOOTH EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE NEW YORK, NY EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE 212.5

15 I SWEET DARK VENUM JOSE IGNACIO SIGALA WEATHERFORD, TX ANTONIO SIGALA 212

16 I QUEEN OF THE PARTY CARLEE FARRELL NEWCASTLE, OK CARLEE FARRELL 212

17 I TWENTYTWO JUMPSTREET SCOTT & LAURA BROWN MALVERN, AR LAURA BROWN 212

18 I IM CATSY CLINE ASTRID CHACON SHERMAN, TX ASTRID CHACON 211

19 I ARISTOCRATICALY CAT NELSON VIVAS WHITESBORO, TX NELSON VIVAS 211

20 I KAYENNE JASON WHITAKER SEVIERVILLE, TN JASON WHITAKER 210

21 I BILLIES  SECRET COWAN RANCH INC. ARDMORE, OK MAKAYLA COWAN 210

22 I SKEET SKAT CAT FERNANDO LOZA HOMESTEAD, FL FERNANDO LOZA 210

23 I SNEAKINAROUNDTHEBOON MARK MESSENGER WOODWARD, OK JACO MESSENGER 209

24 I IS C Y ROCKIN CHECKS TED & NANCY TURNER BUSHNELL, FL TED TURNER 209

25 I IG SPENDING BENJAMINS MELANIE PENNER NAPLES, FL MELANIE PENNER 208

26 I REYDIO SWEETHEART MIKE & LIBBY BOWMAN SIMPSONVILLE, KY MIKE BOWMAN 208

27 I IS SKEETS ARIEL JERRY YELVERTON RUSSELLVILLE, AR JERRY YELVERTON 208

28 I S PEREGRINO NOAH SODREL LABELLE, FL STEVEN SODREL 208

29 I METALLIC WABBIT PINEY WOODS FARM ALTOONA, AL ANDREW SLIGH 208

30 I IG REYN ON BABE TIM & MELISSA DRUMMOND PAWHUSKA, OK MELISSA DRUMMOND 205

31 I METALLIC CHEREYKEE GWEN GAUGHAN WEATHERFORD, TX GWEN GAUGHAN 205

32 I BAMA BELLA KAYLA NORRIS SUMRALL, MS KAYLA NORRIS 202

33 I IS CATTY CRAT TOMMY K WILLIAMS ROSIE, AR TOMMY K WILLIAMS 202

34 I ROYALTY CAT RG AARON RUSSELL EL RENO, OK AARON RUSSELL 202

35 I A LIL BROWN SUGA AMBER ALLEN WEATHERFORD, TX DAISY ALLEN 201

36 I STYLISH PEPTO KAT KIM BISHOP CENTER POINT, TX KIM BISHOP 200

37 I IS CATTY TIME TED & NANCY TURNER BUSHNELL, FL NANCY TURNER 196

38 I IS TUSPOT SHAKUR MINDY COSTELLO KAUFMAN, TX MINDY COSTELLO 195

39 I SMOOTH SMART MISTY JOE WOOD HEBER SPRINGS, AR JOE WOOD 190

40 I IS PIPER SINGS THE BLUZ DOUG PRITCHETT QUINLAN, TX DOUG PRITCHETT 187
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41 I SADIE SMOOTH ROGILLIO FARMS, LLC ETHEL,, LA TREY ROGILLIO 180

42 I SOME LIKE THE REYN JASON & MARY-MICHAEL BRITT SEVEN SPRINGS, NC JASON BRITT 0

43 I BET SHESA MARTINI 15 ROGILLIO FARMS, LLC ETHEL,, LA TREY ROGILLIO 0

44 I IS IG BOHEMIANN RHAPSODY PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA BUSTER QUIRK 0

45 I IS METALLIC RED BOON 15 GLEN MATLOCK RICHLAND, GA GLEN MATLOCK 0

46 I IG STRENGTH IN NUMBERZ ARTHUR H NOBLE MADISON, MS ARTHUR H NOBLE 0

47 I STYLIN METALLIC CAT RONALD C COOK BRYSON, NC RONALD C COOK 0

48 I A BLUE BOON BILL BINGHAM NORTH VERNON, IN ZACH BINGHAM 0

RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER SCORE

1 TUSPOT SHAKUR MINDY COSTELLO KAUFMAN, TX MINDY COSTELLO 222

2 IM CATSY CLINE ASTRID CHACON SHERMAN, TX ASTRID CHACON 215

3 HOLLYS BOONIN EMILEE RADFORD VALLEYVIEW, TX EMILEE RADFORD 211

4 BILLIES  SECRET COWAN RANCH INC. ARDMORE, OK MCKENSIE COWAN 210

5 QUEEN OF THE PARTY CARLEE FARRELL NEWCASTLE, OK CARLEE FARRELL 209

6 ONE MOORE TRY KRISTY SCRIBNER GOODRICH, MI KRISTY SCRIBNER 208

7 SPENDING BENJAMINS MELANIE PENNER NAPLES, FL MELANIE PENNER 208

8 A LIL BROWN SUGA AMBER ALLEN WEATHERFORD, TX DAISY ALLEN 205

9 METALLIC CHEREYKEE GWEN GAUGHAN WEATHERFORD, TX GWEN GAUGHAN 205

10 GINGRSNAP LENN MORRIS CHELSEA, AL LENN MORRIS 204

11 STYLISH PEPTO KAT KIM BISHOP CENTER POINT, TX KIM BISHOP 192

12 BABY GENIUS MIKE FARRIS MADISONVILLE, TX RILEY FARRIS 0

13 STYLIN METALLIC CAT RONALD C COOK BRYSON, NC RONALD C COOK 0

14 WHEELY SMOOTH EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE NEW YORK, NY EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE 0

15 KAYENNE JASON WHITAKER SEVIERVILLE, TN JASON WHITAKER 0

16 SWEET DARK VENUM JOSE IGNACIO SIGALA WEATHERFORD, TX ANTONIO SIGALA 0

A SCORE OF 210 OR BETTER TO ADVANCE FINALS

5/6 YEAR OLD LIMITED AMATEUR GO ROUND RESULTS


